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BEVERAGES

Water & Sodas

Soft Drinks 3.00
(Kinnie, Diet Kinnie, Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta,
Sprite, Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water)

Iced Tea 3.00
(Peach or Lemon)

Still Water Small 2.00
Still Water Large 3.25
Sparkling Water Small 2.00
Sparkling Water Large 3.25
Fruit Juices 3.00
(Orange, Apple, Peach, Pineapple, Multivitamin)
Energy Drinks 3.50

Smoothies

Passion Paradise 6.75
(Mango, Pear, Passionfruit, Pomegranate)
Strawberry Delight 6.75

(strawberry, Banana, Peach)

Milkshakes

Chocolate [ Vanilla [/ Strawberry  5.50
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Coffees & Teas

Espresso 2.00
Espresso Lungo 2.00
Espresso Doppio 3.50
Espresso Macchiato 2.25
Americano 2.50
Caffe Latte 3.75
Cappuccino 2.60
Hot Chocolate 3.50
llly Crema 4.00
Iced Coffee 4.00

Selection of Teas and Infusions 3.00
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ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Beer
Local Beer Half
Cisk
Double Red 3.50
Green Hop IPA 3.50
Blue Label 3.50

Foreign Beer & Cider Half

San Miguel
Stella Artois 3.75
Corona/Sol 3.75
Guinness
Cider 4.00
Cocktails
Kinnie Spritz

Pina Colada
Aperol Spritz
Bajtra Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Negroni

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Fruit Spritzer

Full Pint
5.75

Full Pint
6.00

6.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

5.50

(orange, Grapefruit, Peach, Pineapple, Apple)
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Aperitifs / Digestifs

Campari, Aperol, Martini (Bianco /
Rosso), Averna, Port, Cynar,

Ramazzotti Amaro, Grappad 4.00
Cognac
Hennessy 4.00
Liqueurs
Amaretto, Sambuca, Bajtra, Baileys,
Frangelico, Limoncello 4.00
Gin
Gordon’s (Pink [ Dry) 4.00
Tanqueray 5.50
Rum
Captain Morgan Parrot Bay 5.50

Captain Morgan white Rum 4.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 5.50
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Tequila
La Chica Gold 5.50
Vodka
Smirnoff 4.00
Belvedere 5.50
Whiskey
Blended
J&B Rare, Jack Daniels,
Red Label 4.00
Black Label 5.00
Highland
Glenmorangie 10-year-old 6.50
Wine
Quarter bottle
Local Red 4.50
Local White 4.50
Local Rose 4.50

Prosecco (by the glass) 6.50
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Wine

White Full Bottle

Gavi

Pinot Grigio

Australian Chardonnay

Red Full Bottle

B&G Merlot

B&G Cabernet Sauvignon
Chianti

Rose Full Bottle
Rose D ‘Anjou

Sparkling 1/2 Bottle Full Bottle
Moet et Chandon Champagne
7 Bottle

Full Bottle

Prosecco

22.95
19.95
20.95

20.95
20.95
19.95

15.95

65.00

110.00

25.00



